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Hotchkis Cup Autocross

Cup Results

NMCA Fontana #1

#
48
81

47
93
64
21
268
115
46

14
12

69
15
71
165
210
56
27

44
65
211
13
302
107
114

126
206
111
265
269

88
368

87
172

Driver

Steve Abbott
Dan Livezey
Greg Nelson
Andrew Nier
Rita Wilsey

Don Gonzolez
Chuck Terry
Chad Ryker
Jake Rozelle
Steve Moon

Jeff Cox

Rick DeHart
Jenner Gonzalez
Jason Flaherty
Dean Long

Ryan Thacker
Robert Clinker
Mike Young
Mark Russel
Jose Ramirez
Lionel San Jose
Tom Kollmeyer
Marc Lewis

Dick Eytchison
Kirk Eldridge
Andrew Helpingstine
lan Sakurai
David Alciantore
Stan Woo

Mike Ryan
Kerryann Adams
Frank Farace
Matt Alcala
Chris Vopat
Mike Sullivan
Randall Russel
Valerie Pichette
Michael Cuthbertson
Alexander Edinger
Dennis McNeil

Car Model

04 Vette

11 Vette

14 Camaro
12 Mustang
02 Vette
2010 Chevy Camaro
2010 Camaro
68 Camaro
65 Vette

14 Ford Focus
14 Camaro
2012 Camaro
13 Camaro
14 Camaro
2010 Camaro
08 Corvette
70 Nova

65 Mustang
10 Challenger r/t
14 Mustang
2010 Camaro
11 Camaro
14 Ford Focus
65 Chevelle
12 Camaro ZL1
10 Camaro
66 Mustang
67 Vette

14 Fiesta SE
97 Vette

97 Mustang
00 Corvette
06 Mustang
11 Mustang
65 El Camino
69 Dodge Charger
88 GTA

68 Camaro
87 Camaro
72 Chevelle

Saturday Avg

27.718
28.086
28.818
28.808
28.924
29.137
29.995
29.978
30.220
31.076
31.232
30.929
31.139
31.739
32.157
29.573
35.230
33.009
33.550
36.057
33.113
36.899
36.212
36.840
35.181
36.730
30.921
32.237
34.148
36.495
36.528
37.214
35.279
38.067
35.758
40.574
33.186
32.691
44.804
54.291

Sunday Avg

30.884
30.784
31.594
31.822
32.502
32.573
32.929
33.312
33.974
34.262
34.160
34.668
34.708
34.589
35.093
37.741
33.121
36.008
35.703
33.825
36.984
34.213
35.241
34.767
37.378
35.897
43.129
41.958
40.731
38.709
39.721
40.068
42.873
40.539
43.727
43.454
54.552
70.310
65.640
61.280

2 Day Avg

29.301
29.435
30.206
30.315
30.713
30.855
31.462
31.645
32.097
32.669
32.696
32.799
32.923
33.164
33.625
33.657
34.176
34.508
34.627
34.941
35.048
35.556
35.726
35.804
36.280
36.313
37.025
37.097
37.440
37.602
38.125
38.641
39.076
39.303
39.743
42.014
43.869
51.501
55.222
57.785






